Scrubber driers compact

BR 30/4 C

Compact scrubber drier for small area

« Roller brush

« 2-tank system

« Mains operation
« Transport wheels
« 2 sgueegees

. Straight

Order number: 1.783-200.0

Brush working width (mm)
Vacuum working width (mm)
Power rating (W)

Battery Capacity

Battery Voltage

Fresh/dirty water tank (1)
Brush contact pressure g/cm?
Brush speed rpm

Max. area performance (m2#/h)
Frequency (Hz)

Voltage V

Weight (kg)

Measures (L x W x H) (mm)

300
300
820

4/4

100

1450

200

50-60

230

115
390x335x1180

KARCHER"’




Microfibre shaft

Microfibre roller

World first: Microfibre roller, length 300 mm. Combines the excellent cleaning
power of microfibres with the advantages of roller technology. Ideal for cleaning
fine stoneware tiles.

Order number 4.762-453.0

Miscellaneous

Filling hose
1,500-mm filling hose for easy device filling from a water tap. With universal
tapered fitting for all standard taps.

Order number 6.680-124.0

Pump spray bottle 1|
Order number 6.394-409.0

Extension cable
Extension cable, 20 m, 3x1.5 mmz2. With splash-proof earthing pin plug, strain
relief and anti-kink sleeve.

Order number 6.647-022.0
Cleaning agent dosage kit, wall mounted DS 3

Directly connectable with the tab, water and detergent will be filled in the fresh
water tank in the preset mixture. Can also be used with filling system Kkit.

Order number 2.641-811.0
Roller brushes for BR

Roller brush, medium
Roller brush, medium-hard, red. Length: 300 mm.With wear-resistant star-wheel

mechanism. For normal use. Bristles: Polypropylene, 0.2 mm thick, 11.5 mm long.

Order number 4.762-428.0

Roller brush, soft
Roller brush, soft, white. Length: 300 mm.With wear-resistant star-wheel

mechanism. For cleaning sensitive floors and polishing. Bristles: Polyamide, 0.15

mm thick, 11.5 mm long.
Order number 4.762-452.0

Roller brush, carpet, soft, 300 mm
For carpet cleaning.

Order number 4.762-499.0
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Roller brushes for BR

Roller brush, high-low
Medium hard, for cleaning strong structured floors and deeper joints.

Order number 4.762-484.0 ’

Suction bar, complete

Suction bar complete Helima
Order number 4.777-420.0

Squeegee, oil-resistant
Straight squeegee, oil-resistant, 300 mm. For cleaning, kitchens, workshops, /
restaurants, petrol filling stations, etc.

Order number 4.777-324.0
Teppich Kits

Carpet cleaning kit BR 30/4 C ’ =
Order number 2.783-005.0
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